
Day Date Address Time

Fri 13/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 14/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 15/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 16/09/2024
Heston Royal British Legion, 79 New Heston Road, Heston,

Hounslow, TW5 0LG
7:00 - 9:00PM

Tue 17/09/2024 Hindu Cultural Society, North Finchley, N12 0XL 7:00 - 9:00PM

Wed 18/09/2024
Hariben Bachubhai Nagrecha Hall, 202 Leyton Road,

London, E15 1DY
7:00 - 9:00PM

Thu 19/09/2024
Pravasi Mandal, 65 Elsden Road, Wellingborough, 

NN8 1QD
7:00 - 9:00PM

Fri 20/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 21/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 22/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 23/09/2024
Fort Theatre, Kenmure Avenue, Bishopbriggs, Glasgow,

G64 2DW
6:30 - 8:30PM

Wed 25/09/2024 Leuva Patidar Samaj, Legrams Lane, Bradford, BD7 2BA 5:00 - 7:00PM

Thu 26/09/2024
Richmond Street Community Centre, Richmond Street,

Ashton under Lyne, OL7 9HG
6:00 - 8:00PM

Fri 27/09/2024
Shree Laxminarayan Mandir, 541/A Warwick Road,

  Birmingham, B11 2JP
7:00 - 9:00PM

Sat 28/09/2024 Informal Time - TBC TBA

Sun 29/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Aptaputra UK Tour 2024
with Mananbhai

For prasad, prior registration is required: https://dbfuk.org/aptaputra24
0330 111 3232 | uk.dadabhagwan.org | info@uk.dadabhagwan.org



Aptaputra UK Tour 2024
with Priyeshbhai

0330 111 3232 | uk.dadabhagwan.org | info@uk.dadabhagwan.org

For prasad, prior registration is required: https://dbfuk.org/aptaputra24

Day Date Address Time

Fri 13/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 14/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 15/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 16/09/2024
Heston Royal British Legion, 79 New Heston Road, Heston,

Hounslow, TW5 0LG
7:00 - 9:00PM

Tue 17/09/2024
Norbury Manor Primary School, Abingdon Road, Norbury,

SW16 5QR
7:00 - 9:00PM

Wed 18/09/2024
Hariben Bachubhai Nagrecha Hall, 202 Leyton Road,

London, E15 1DY
7:00 - 9:00PM

Thu 19/09/2024
Sheppey Hall, Main Road, Queensborough, Kent, ME11

5DL
7:00 - 9:00PM

Fri 20/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 21/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 22/09/2024 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 23/09/2024
Fort Theatre, Kenmure Avenue, Bishopbriggs, Glasgow,

G64 2DW
6:30 - 8:30PM

Wed 25/09/2024 Leuva Patidar Samaj, Legrams Lane, Bradford, BD7 2BA 5:00 - 7:00PM

Thu 26/09/2024
Richmond Street Community Centre, Richmond Street,

Ashton under Lyne, OL7 9HG
6:00 - 8:00PM

Fri 27/09/2024
Shree Laxminarayan Mandir, 541/A Warwick Road,

  Birmingham, B11 2JP
7:00 - 9:00PM

Sat 28/09/2024 Informal Time - TBC TBA

Sun 29/09/2024 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 10:00AM - 4:00PM


